Frequency of

Staff Sponsor

Club Name Club Description Meeting Days Meetings Location Staff Sponsor/s Emaills
Active Minds Supporting mental health Monday, Thursday Once a month Room 240 Kathryn Mayhew kvmayhew@fpcs.edu
American Sign Language Leam af‘d practlge American Sign Language Wednesday Every week Room 201B Samantha Robinson srobinson@fcps.edu
along with Deaf history and culture.
Amnesty International Wor!( for' more equity, particularly in the Monday Once a month Room 211 Courtney McPhie ctmcphie@fcps.edu
criminal justice system.
App Development Learn how to create mobile apps. Tuesday Once a month LC10 Michelle Pridmore mipridmore@fcps.edu
Art Club Art related activities and comradery Thursday Twice a month Room 105 Rachel Jenkins rienkins2@fcps.edu
. . Plan to explore the world of Al, learning about . ) )
Artificial Intelligence - Al how it works and the different Al platforms. Monday Once a month LC10 Michelle Pridmore mipridmore@fcps.edu
Students will learn about different Asian
Asian Student Association cultures through monthly meetings and Thursday Once a month Lecture Hall Autumn Koo atkoo@fcps.edu
activities.
A club dedicated to fostering cooperation and
Baking Club teamwork in students! Students learn basic Monday, Thursday Once a month Room 224 Joanie Nguyen jhnguyen@fcps.edu
baking skills and get to eat delicious treats.
Builds friendships between people with and Monthly (third Hwiliamson@feps.edu
Best Buddies without Intellectual and Developmental Thursday Thursday of each Library Sarah Engel, Robin Thiel Bs-
S SEngel@fcps.edu
Disabilities month)
To bring unity and cultivate community within
Beyond Blessed the student body thrc_)ugh time mge”‘ef in Thursday Once a month Room 237 Jessica Givens jgivens@fcps.edu
meetings. Also, looking to serve (clothing
drives, fundraise to go to organizations, etc.).
. Monday, Tuesday, M/W/Th until
Centreville Robotics FIRST T‘?Ch Challenge and FIRST Robotics Wednesday, Novemberish, then M- Room 101 Anna Garren aggarren@fcps.edu
Competition Teams : . .
Thursday, Friday F until April
The Community Park Care Club is a student-
run organization that is dedicated to actively
assisting and cleaning Northern Virginia
Community Park Care Club public parks. We focus on cleaning both on Monday, Thursday, Monthly Room 238 Jake Uden jguden@fcps.edu
land and water and we offer volunteer hours Saturday
to club members who join us during these
meetings. This club is holding meetings both
on and off-campus.
We meet monthly, plan to participate in
Computer Science Honor Society cgdlng events, plan to have an gvent to YVOFk Tuesday Once a Month LC10 Michelle Pridmore mipridmore@fcps.edu
with younger students, and provide tutoring to
students in programming classes.
Cupcakinators Students who like to decorate cupcakes and Monday Once a month Room 313 Fehr Heather hifehr@fcps.edu

learn new technigues.
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CVHS College Partnership
Program (CPP)

The CVHS College Partnership Program
(CPP) at Centreville High School is designed
to support students, particularly those from
historically underrepresented populations, in
their transition to college. The goal of CPP is
to systematically reduce barriers to access
and opportunity and provide equitable access
to postsecondary opportunities and activities
necessary for college and career readiness.

Key components of the program include:

College Courses: Opportunities for students
to take college-level courses while still in high
school, including dual enrollment or advanced
placement.

Advising and Counseling: Personalized
guidance on college applications, financial
aid, and career planning.

Workshops and Seminars: Sessions on
college readiness, application processes, and
scholarship opportunities.

Campus Visits: Organized trips to local
colleges and universities to provide students
with insights into campus life and academic
environments.

Support Services: Access to resources such
as tutoring, academic support, and
mentorship from college staff and faculty.

Monday, Tuesday,
Wednesday,
Thursday, Friday

Monthly required
meetings during the
school day.

Varies
(Auditorium/Lecture
hall)

Candace Jones

cjones2@fcps.edu

CVHS Psychology Club

A club dedicated to enriching student
understanding of Psychology, its members
include both students and future students of
Psychology and AP Psychology.

Thursday

1-2 times per month

LC-04

Paige Clark, Evan Burch

pwclark@fcps.edu
elburch@fcps.edu

Doctor's Without Borders

| am still learning about what it is all about.
They are planning to have an interest meeting
next week.

Tuesday

Monthly

MOD 3

Emily Williams

eawilliams@fcps.edu

English Honor Society

This is an honor society for lovers of English
and the craft of reading and writing. Members
will collaborate in projects, volunteer for
various opportunities, and have a space with
further their skills in English and Language
Arts.

Monday, Wednesday,
Thursday

Once a month

Room 214

Jennie Hwangpo

jhwangpo@fcps.edu

ESOL Soccer

This "club" is aimed for students who are
interested in soccer but can't commit to the
requirements of the soccer team. Soccer
games are optional.

Thursday

Every Thursday
starting in November

Soccer field

Caitlyn Beach

cmbeach@fcps.edu
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Co-curricular club that helps high school
students prepare for careers in business
through academic competitions, leadership

Albana Celepia, Pamela Davis,

FBLA development,'gnd educational programs. All Thursday Monthly Room 113 Steve Ermst, and Todd Kaudy aacelepia@fcps.edu
students can join. Members participate in
conferences and competitions.
. - Allowing students to express their Christian .
FCA (Fellowship of Christian faith in the context of interscholastic and Thursday Weekly Mod 3 Josh Yagel, Emily Williams Ityagel@fcps.edu. a el@icps.edu
Athletes) . eawilliams@fcps.edu
recreational sports.
Finance and Investment Club Finance and Investment Club Monday, Wednesday Monthly Mod 18 Gary Baird gbbaird@fcps.edu
FMLA Stud'ents that are interested towards a Monday Once a month Room 313 Fehr Heather hifehr@fcps.edu
medical career.
The German Honor Society is an organization
of students who excel at the learning of
German Honor Society German. They come together to do service Wednesday, Thursday Once a month Room 244 Melissa Rife mmrifel @fcps.edu
for the community and also to celebrate the
German culture and organize activities for the
whole school.
Focused on closing the gender gap in
technology by creating opportunities for
Girls Who Code individuals to develop leadership, learn Monday Once a month LC10 Michelle Pridmore mipridmore@fcps.edu
computing skills, and meet new people with
similar interests.
Good Neighbors is an international
humanitarian organization that has the
Good Neighbors g;zg;soégrf;m?ﬁishLx]tgg\;f:?’ \\:\lv(()erlr?e;g; out Tuesday Once a month Room 224 Ms. Nguyen jhnguyen@fcps.edu
the local communities around us through
fundraising and donating.
Provide nursing home residents with love and
Hearts2Care (H2C) support through the delivery of handmade Thursday Once a month Room 317 Christina Lee ClLee2@fcps.edu
crafts/goods once a month
The Human Rights Club operates as a safe iquden@feps.edu
Human Rights Club space for all, particularly those in the Monday, Thursday Monthly Room 238 Jake Uden, Lisa Vanlahr lguden@feps.edu.
: Igvanlahr@fcps.edu
LGBTQ+ community.
I(?_It_esr)natlonal Thespian Society Honor Theatre Society Thursday Once a month Room 247 Patrick McGee pgmcgee@fcps.edu
Students compete in jeopardy style .
It's Academic competitions. This is a VHSL sanctioned Thursday Weekly or more Room 210 Katherine Cropte, Samantha —ch_;)_kanoote fcps.edu
sport. Robinson srobinson@fcps.edu
CVHS's official quiz bowl team. We compete .
It's Academic in VHSL tournaments and other locally hosted Monday Weekly Room 210 Katherine erote, Samantha —@_[)_kncroote fcps.edu
events. Robinson srobinson@fcps.edu
KAST Club plans and role models science Twice a month the
experiments for elementary school students. meeting at CVHS and
KAST (Kids Are Scientists Too) The club visits Union Mill Elementary School Monday, Thursday twice a month the Room 217 Zenaida Perez zdperez@fcps.edu
and, Centreville Elementary School to support visits to Elementary
the little scientists in our community. Schools.
Key club Community Service Thursday Monthly Cafeteria Mary Lee mnlee@fcps.edu
Knit Happens Knitting/Crocheting Thursday Once a month Room 312 Mrs. Cash ticash@fcps.edu
Korean Club The Korean club aims to promote interest in Thursday Once a month Room 236 Ji Min Lee jleel6@fcps.edu

Korean culture.
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Honor Society club has 3 activities such as

Korean Honor Society Korean traditional performance, Korean Monday Once a month Room 236 Ji Min Lee jleel6@fcps.edu
tutoring and Event preparation
The Korean Honor Society (KHS) aims to
promote interest in the study of Korean, to
Korean Honor Society reward scholastic achleyement and to. . Monday Once a month Room 236 Ji Min Lee jleelé@fcps.edu
promote an understanding and appreciation
of the Korean language, culture and
civilization.
Latin Club :Sg?elgzggige and Roman culture Monday, Thursday Once a month Room 240 Kathryn Mayhew kvmayhew@fcps.edu
Club members engage in activities that
support raising awareness about human
Liberty in North Korea rights issues in North Korea, particularly Monday Once a month Room 236 Ji Min Lee jleel6@fcps.edu
regarding the experiences of North Korean
refugees.
Liberty in North Korea is an international
nonprofit organization that works with North
Korean refugees and to help them achieve
LiNK (Liberty in North Korea) their liberty. Our goal is to rescue refugees, Monday Once a month Room 236 Ji Min Lee jleel6@fcps.edu
empower refugees, and change the narrative
about North Koreans. At CVHS, we help by
raising funds and spread awareness about
this topic.
We are dedicated to inspiring a keen interest
Math Honor Society n mathenjat]cs, develpplng strong . Monday Once a month Cafeteria Eric Post EMPost@fcps.edu
scholarship in the subject, and promoting the
enjoyment of mathematics in high school.
Math olympiad Math competition and test prepping Thursday Monthly (Not sure yet) Room 314 Mary Lee mnlee@fcps.edu
MENA Uf"ted (Mlddle East and Social club Monday, Thursday Once a month or once Room 301 Ms. Malik mamalik@fcps.edu
North Africa United) every two months
The National Honor Society is a nationwide
organization for high school students in the
United States and outlying territories.
Selection is based on four criteria:
National Honor Society scholarship, leadership, service, and Thursday Monthly Auditorium Noel Miller nimiller@fcps.edu
character.
Centreville High School's chapter of NHS is a
Junior-Senior club, and membership is by
invitation.
Nepali Student Association Stude_nts socialize while learning about Monday Monthly Room 210 Katherine Croote kncroote@fcps.edu
Nepali culture.
Reading to younger students at Centreville TWIC.e a month for )
One Centreville ES once a month, throughout the year. Travel Thursday planning and once a Library Kimberly Adams, Lora Ann 4@_p_kmad_ams feps.edu
. . month for lessons at Hamilton Ifhamilton@fcps.edu
permission required. CES.
Club for students to write and share poetry
Poetry Club and learn more about the different types of Tuesday 2x a month MOD-02 Alison Koehnke amkoehnke@fcps.edu
poetry,
Elective class that fosters student leadership
skills. Organizes fun school events to Monday, Tuesday, Elective class with . jecable@fcps.edu
SGA L . Wednesday, - Room 116 Jocelyn Cable, Patrick McGee
promote school spirit and service to the : application pamcgee@fcps.edu
. Thursday, Friday
community.
Social Studies Honor Society SSHS Monday, Tuesday, Monthly MOD 18 if we fit. Gary Baird gbbaird@fcps.edu

Wednesday
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South Asian Student Association

Students represent countries from South
Asia, hold monthly meetings to promote

(SASA) diversity and awareness, and work together to Thursday Once a month Room 204 Margot Brown msbrown2@fcps.edu
put on the amazing multicultural celebration
known as INight.
Our club helps prepare students to compete
in various speech and debate tournaments.
Events include declamation,
Speech and Debate extemporaneous, |mpromptg, original pratory, Tuesday Weekly Room 302 Molli George mgeorgel@fcps.edu
dramatic performance, duo interpretation, oral
interpretation, and public forum debate. We
are a member of WACFL (https://wacfl.org)
and region 6 of VHSL.
To gather students interested in refining their
Spikeball Interest Club skills and knowledge about the game of Tuesday TBD Field or Gym Josh Yagel jtyagel@fcps.edu
Spikeball.
Tri-M Music Honor Society Honor society for music students only, 9-12K Monday, Tuesday Once a month Room 119 Meredith Kohut mikohut@fcps.edu
Vietnamese Student Association We spread Vl_etnamese culture_and build a Wednesday Once a month Room 224 Ms. Nguyen jhnguyen@fcps.edu
safe community where anyone is welcome.
\é\:)ECIi‘:’eguBms National Honor Honor Society-Service Organization Thursday Once a month Room 112 Pam Davis PJDavis2@fcps.edu
This club meets once a month to discuss
ways in which it might help children with
cancer. At every meeting, there is an activity
where items are made by hand to give to the
children. The club also raises funds to
Wildcats vs. Cancer donate to organizations that engage in Wednesday Monthly Lecture Hall Mary Rubin mkrubin@fcps.edu

research and development of new treatments.
They participate in events that occur outside
of the school environment . Examples
include car washes, visiting the children, and
contributing to haunted houses that other
organizations set up for the children.
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